• Advanced speed control: up to 24"/s
opening, up to 16"/s closing
• Built-in 24V, 9Ah battery backup
• Soft start/stop functionality
• Universal single-phase power compatibility:
110-240V, 50/60Hz
• Adjustable force monitoring
• Programmable closing timer: 1-99s

Third party door locks can be connected with ease.  Once installed and selected, the operator activates the unlock
function prior to opening and the lock function at full close. Settings for this feature include an adjustable door motion delay
from 100 to 500/ms to ensure optimal functionality and performance.  Compatible with most 24V automatic locking systems.
Ordering
1/2, 3/4 or 1 HP-rated 90Vdc motor door operator with a gearbox for 1" or 1 1/4" keyed solid shaft. Includes 24V, 9Ah
battery backup system, reflective photo eye (Through-beam on 1 HP models). For balanced doors to 500 sq. ft. / 1500 lbs.
40:1 Gearbox ratio is recommended for most balanced commercial applications. Use 30:1 for higher speed balanced
requirements. Use 50:1 or 60:1 when using pusher/bumper springs, or in light springless applications. (Contact iControls for
recommendations)
The New Pulse 300 Series Operator from iControls Delivers Reliable Power
and High-Speed Performance for Commercial Industrial Doors
Part Number Horse
Power
Gearbox Door Cable Length
‘YY’Shaft Size Ratio - ‘XX’ Size Max. Weight**
PDC-300-050-1-XX/50-YY 1/2 1" 50 30:1, 40:1, 50:1 or 60:1 up to 200 sq. ft. up to 1,200 lbs. 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-300-050-1.25-XX/75-YY 1/2 1 1/4" 75 30:1, 40:1, 50:1 or 60:1 up to 200 sq. ft. up to 1,200 lbs. 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-300-075-1-XX/50-YY 3/4 1" 50 30:1, 40:1, 50:1 or 60:1 up to 350 sq. ft. up to 1,500 lbs. 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-300-075-1-XX/63-YY 3/4 1" 63 30:1, 40:1, 50:1 or 60:1 up to 350 sq. ft. up to 1,500 lbs. 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-300-075-1.25-XX/75-YY 3/4 1 1/4" 75 30:1, 40:1, 50:1 or 60:1 up to 350 sq. ft. up to 1,500 lbs. 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-300-100-1-XX/63-YY 1 1” 63 30:1, 40:1, 50:1 or 60:1 up to 500 sq. ft. up to 1,580 lbs. 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-300-100-1.25-XX/75-YY 1 1 1/4" 75 30:1, 40:1, 50:1 or 60:1 up to 500 sq. ft. up to 1,580 lbs. 10, 15, 20 or 25
Part number creation: Substitute the desired gearbox ratio value for ‘XX’ to suit your application.  40:1 Gearbox ratio is recommended for most balanced commercial
applications.  Use 30:1 for higher speed balanced requirements.  Use 50:1 or 60:1 when using pusher/bumper springs, or in light springless applications (Contact iControls
for recommendations).  Substitute the desired length of motor cable for ‘YY’ in ft. - Choose from 10, 15, 20 or 25.  If no added cable length is desired, do not use suffix ‘yy’ -
product will be supplied with 2 ft. of cable for connection in junction box. I.E.  PDC300-075-1-40/63-10 is the part number for series 300 3/4 HP motor operator with 1" hollow